
Algarve Classic Festival 2017
Autodromo Int. Algarve

26 - 29 October 2017
Result of Qualifying - OFICIAL
HTCC & TDT

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
75 Mestdagh-Thibaut 2:04.477 3  1 134.57HT2C 1BMW CSL 3.0 10

8 Ward-Soper 2:05.478 11 1.001 2 1.001 133.49HT3C 1Rover Bastos Vitesse 14

16 Steve Dance 2:07.092 4 1.614 3 2.615 131.80HT2C 2Ford Capri 11

31 Canton-Swadkin(GB) 2:08.310 5 1.218 4 3.833 130.55HT2B 1Ford Escort 13

142 Pochciol-Hanson 2:08.529 4 0.219 5 4.052 130.32HT2C 3Ford Capri 6

123 Wood-Morgan 2:08.969 2 0.440 6 4.492 129.88HT2C 4Ford Capri 5

53 Luck-Lockie 2:09.226 16 0.257 7 4.749 129.62HT2B 2BMW 320 16

4 Williams-Williams 2:11.224 5 1.998 8 6.747 127.65HT3C 2Rover SD1 16

94 Faulkner-Bechtolsheimer 2:12.338 2 1.114 9 7.861 126.57HT3B 1MG Metro Turbo 8

101 Harding-Paxman 2:12.686 7 0.348 10 8.209 126.24HT2B 3Ford Escort Mk2 Zakspeed 10

44 Morris-Shephard 2:13.956 16 1.270 11 9.479 125.04TD2A 1Volkswagen Golf GTi Mk1 16

26 Hope-Beddow 2:14.017 9 0.061 12 9.540 124.99HT3C 3BMW 635 10

29 Hart-Nuthall 2:14.370 11 0.353 13 9.893 124.66HT3B 2Renault 5 GT Turbo 12

20 Dumolin-Van Riet 2:15.095 2 0.725 14 10.618 123.99HT2C 5BMW 3.0 CSL 8

84 Steve Jones 2:15.703 12 0.608 15 11.226 123.43HT4B 1BMW M3 13

15 Spiers-Pattle 2:16.075 13 0.372 16 11.598 123.10TD2C 1Ford Capri 14

120 Keen-McAlpine 2:18.681 2 2.606 17 14.204 120.78HT2C 6Ford Capri Mk2 8

41 Pochciol-Minshaw 2:19.590 4 0.909 18 15.113 120.00TD2C 2Ford Capri 14

9 Mallett-Rowley 2:21.157 3 1.567 19 16.680 118.66TD2C 3Rover SD1 3500S 13

42 Chase-Gardener-Jones 2:24.430 3 3.273 20 19.953 115.98TD2C 4Ford Capri 13

69 Cawley-White 2:42.903 5 18.473 21 38.426 102.82TD2B 1Triumph Dolomite Sprint 6

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:04.477  in lap  3  by  nbr. 75 : Mestdagh-Thibaut (BMW)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

 Miguel C. Calado Glor ia 
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